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The Future of Denim Waste not; water not Innovation

Mission Zero Technology
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Sustainable PCW Yarns Low water
product Washes

Tahari denim crafted from sustainable fibers and low water washes.
MISSION ZERO completely replaces traditional denim distressing processes such as bleaching, acid washing, and
potassium permanganate, allowing us to drastically minimize the amount of chemicals used and decrease our overall
environmental impact. Instead of spraying the garment with potentially harmful additives to replicate wear patterns and
wash effects, MISSION ZERO garments are hand-stitched, hand-brushed, and hand-grinded prior to washing to produce

distressed aesthetic without the use of harmful chemicals.



Style No.

TC19-1438I

TC21-1438S

TC21-C1453

TC20-R1499

TW19-1478C

TW21-S1483

TW19-C1483

TW21-1438S

TW21-C1410

TW19-R1475

WAREHOUSE- Wolfe-LA

Description

28" MID-RISE EXPOSED BUTTON FLY SKINNY

28" MID-RISE SETA SILK EXPOSED BUTTON FLY
SKINNY

THIS IS NOT NOIZE STYLE

NOT NOIZE STYLE

28"MID-RISE TUMMY TUCK FIT SOLUTION SKINNY
PLUS

28" DBL BUTTON DENIM SETA-SILK SKINNY PLUS

28"COMFORT LUXE DBL BUTTON DENIM SKINNY
PLUS

28" MID-RISE SETA SILK EXPOSED BUTTON FLY
SKINNY PLUS

PULL ON SKINNY PLUS

28" RAYON DENIM SKINNY PLUS

Color
BLACK RINSE
NIGHT SKY
OAK
BLACK RINSE
ROANNE
BLACK RINSE

OAK
ROANNE

NIGHT SKY WASH

GLACIER WASH
VALENCE
FRENCHMEN
MAGAZINE
NIGHT SKY WASH
BLACK RINSH WASH
FRENCHMEN WASH

BLACK RINSE

BLACK RINSE
MATOURY
NIGHT-SKY

BLACK RINSE

FRENCHMAN
VALENCE
MAGAZINE

MATOURY WASH

NIGHT SKY WASH

WAREHOUSE INHAND
1152
6120
2088

2556

2232
1488
1776
2352

936

1296
48
492
1188
1176
180
24

432

756
1188
1308
4980

108
3816
1020

347

540

39599
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STYLE -MID-RISE EXPOSED BUTTON FLY SKINNY

STYLE REF. -TC19-1438I
MSRP PRICE: 98.88

Points of Size-8

measurement  (Mlissy)

Waist (relax) 30

Low Hip 36

Mid Thigh 17 3/4

Knee 141/A

Leg opening 1012

Inseam 2712

Front rise 10

Back rise 141/2

WASH- TAHO

a6 8|10 12]14] 16 Mmastercarton total
31619 6 6 3 3 36 pcs

4 | 6| 8 10 | 12 14 Inner carton total

1712 )3 2 2 1 12




STYLE - TC19-1438lI
WASH -NIGHT SKY
QTY-6120 PCS

STYLE - TC19-1438I
WASH - OAK

QTY.- 2088 PCS

STYLE - TC19-1438lI
WASH - BLACK

QTY.- 1152 PCS

\N¢



STYLE —BUTTON FTY SKINNY

STYLE REF. - TC21-14385
MSRP PRICE: 98.88

Points of Size-8

measurement

Waist (relax) 29
Low Hip 36 1/2
Mid Thigh 17 3/4
Knee 14
Leg opening 10
Inseam 28
Front rise 91/2
Back rise 141/4

6 8 10 12 14 16 Master carton total

6 | 9 6 6 3 3 36 pcs

4 | 6| 8 10 | 12 14 Inner carton total

112 )3 2 2 1 12




STYLE - TC21-1438S
WASH -ROANNE
QTY-2232 PCS

STYLE - TC21-1438S
WASH - BLACK
QTY-2556 PCS

\N¢



STYLE —
STYLE REF. - TC21-C1453
MSRP PRICE: 98.88

STYLE - TC21-C1453
WASH - BLACK RINSE
QTY-1488 PCS

STYLE - TC21-C1453
WASH -OAK
QTY-1776 PCS

STYLE - TC21-C1453
WASH -ROANNE

QTY-2352 PCS



STYLE -MID RISE SKINNY
STYLE REF. - TC20-R1499
MSRP PRICE: 98.88

STYLE - TC20-R1499
WASH- GLACIER

QTY- 1296 PCS

STYLE - TC20-R1499
WASH- NIGHT SKY

QTY- 936 PCS

"

WE CARE

SUSTAINABLE DENIMS



STYLE - MID-RISE TUMMY TUCK FIT SOLUTION SKINNY PLUS
STYLE REF. - TW19-1478C
MSRP PRICE: 98.88

Points of Size-

measurement 18

(plus)

Waist (relax) 38
Low Hip 44
Mid Thigh 21
Knee 16
Leg opening 1112
Inseam 28
Front rise 12
Back rise 18 3/4

14W 16W 18W 20w 22W 24W Master carton
total

9 9 6 6 3 3 36 pcs

14W | 16W | 18W | 20W | 22W | 24W Inner carton
total

3 3 2 2 1 1 12




STYLE -MID-RISE TUMMY TUCK FIT SOLUTION SKINNY PLUS
STYLE REF. - TW19-1478C

STYLE —TWI19-1478C
WASH—-VALENCE
QTY —48PCS

STYLE —TWI19-1478C
WASH—-MAGAZINE
QTY —1188PCS

STYLE —TWI19-1478C
WASH—- FRENCHIVEN
QTY —492 PCS

CARE FOR PLANET



28" DBL BUTTON DENIM SETA-SILK SKINNY PLUS
STYLE REF. - TW121-51483
MSRP PRICE: 98.88

Points of Size-

measurement 18
(plus)

Waist (relax)| 37 3/4

Low Hip 4312

Mid Thigh 21

Knee 16

Leg opening 1112

Inseam 28

Front rise 1212

Back rise 18 3/4

taw | 16w [ 18w [ 20w [ 22w [ 24w | master carton
9 9 6 6 3 3 36°p?:s

14W | 16W | 18W | 20W | 22W | 24W Inner carton
total

3 3 2 2 1 1 12

4




STYLE —TW21-51483
WASH—-NIGHT SKY
QTY-1176 PCS

STYLE —TW21-51483

WASH—-BLACK
QTY- 180 PCS

STYLE —TW21-51483
WASH-FRENCHIMVEN
QTY- 24 PCS

CARE FOR PLANET



STYLE -28” COMFORT LUXE DBL BUTTON DENIM SKINNY PLUS
STYLE REF. - TW19-C1483
MSRP PRICE: 98.88

Points of Size-

measurement 18
(plus)

Waist (relax)| 37 3/4
Low Hip 4312

Mid Thigh 21

Knee 16

Leg opening 1112

Inseam 28

Front rise 1212

Back rise 18 3/4

taw | 16w [ 18w [ 20w [ 22w | 24w | master carton

14W | 16W | 18W | 20W | 22W | 24W Inner carton
total

-"-‘V_\ S=2

3 3 2 2 1 1 12




STYLE —TW19-C1483
WASH—-BLACK
QTY- 432 PCS

CARE FOR PLANET



STYLE -MID-RISE SETA SILK EXPOSED BUTTON

FLY SKINNY

STYLE REF. -TW21-1438S
MSRP PRICE: 98.88

Points of Size-
measurement 18W
(PLUS)
Waist (relax)| 38 1/2
Low Hip 44
Mid Thigh 211/2
Knee 1614
Leg opening 1112
Inseam 28
Frontrise 12
Back rise 18 3/4

WASH- TAHO

14W 16W 18W 20w 22W 24W Master carton
total

9 9 6 6 3 3 36 pcs

14W 16W 18W 20W 22W 24W Inner carton
total

3 3 2 2 1 1 12




STYLE - TW21-1438S
WASH - BLACK
QTY.- 756 PCS

STYLE - TW21-1438S
WASH - MATOURY

QTY- 1188 PCS

\N¢



STYLE -PULL-ON SKINNY
STYLE REF. - TW21-C1410
MSRP PRICE: 98.88

STYLE —TW21-C1410
WASH —BLACK RINSE
QTY.— 4980 PCS

STYLE —TW21-C1410
WASH —NIGHT SKY
QTY.— 1308 PCS

STYLE —TW21-C1410
WASH —FRENCHMEN
QTY.— 108 PCS

STYLE —TW21-C1410
WASH —VALENCE
QTY.—3816 PCS

STYLE —TW21-C1410
WASH —MAGAZINE
QTY.— 1020 PCS

S

WE CARE

SUSTAINABLE DENIMS



STYLE —RAYON DENIMSKINNY PLUS
STYLE REF. - TW19-R1475
MSRP PRICE: 98.88

Points of Size-
measurement 18W
(PLUS)
Waist (relax 8 12
:_owHip van|
Mid Thigh 211/2
Knee 1614
Leg opening 1112
Inseam 28
Front rise 12
Back rise 18 3/4

14W 16W 18W 20w 22W 24W Master carton
total

9 9 6 6 3 3 36 pcs

14W | 16W | 18W | 20W | 22W | 24W Inner carton
total

3 3 2 2 1 1 12




STYLE —TWI19-R14/5
WASH —NIGHT SKY
QTY.— 540 PCS

STYLE —TWI19-R14/5
WASH —MATOURY
QTY.— 347 PCS

CARE FOR PLANET



STYLE CODE

TW19-1478I

TW19-C1475

TW19-C1483

TW20-R1499

TC21-R1433

TW21-1438S

WAREHOUSE- ADI

DESCRIPTION

28"MID-RISE TUMMY TUCK FIT SOLUTION
SKINNY PLUS

28"COMFORT LUXE DENIM SKINNY PLUS

28"COMFORT LUXE DBL BUTTON DENIM
SKINNY PLUS

28" ROLL CUFF SKINNY

EXPOSED BUTTOM MR SKINNY

COLOR/WASH

BRITTLECRUNCH WASH

BLACK RINSE WASH

VALENCE WASH

BLACK RINSE WASH

BLACK

GLACIER WASH

HARPER WASH

HAZEL WASH

KARLIE WASH

MATOURY DIST. WASH

BLACK RINSE WASH

MATOURY WASH

WAREHOUSE INHAND

2160

2628

1080

15

3264
3456
3420
3480
3420
1512
792

1188

26415



STYLE -MID-RISE TUMMY TUCK FITSOLUTION SKINNY PLUS
STYLE REF. - TW19-1478|
MSRP PRICE: 98.88

Points of Size-
measurement 18

(plus)
Waist (relax) 39
Low Hip 2412
Mid Thigh 18
Knee 21 1/2
Leg opening 1112
Inseam 28
Frontrise 12
Back rise 18 3/4

14W 16W 18W 20W 22W 24W Master carton
total

9 9 6 6 3 3 36 pcs

14W | 16W | 18W | 20W | 22W | 24W Inner carton o
total — r=s

3 3 2 2 1 1 12




STYLE -MID-RISE TUMMY TUCK FITSOLUTION SKINNY PLUS
STYLE REF. - TW19-1478|

STYLE —TWI19-147/8|
WASH—-RUNMSHACKLE
QTY —2160PCS

CARE FOR PLANET



STYLE -COMFORT LUXE DENIM SKINNY PLUS
STYLE REF. - TW19-C1475

PRICE: 98.00
Points of Size-
measurement 18
(plus)

Waist (relax 39
:_owHip 4412
Mid Thigh 18
Knee 21 1/2
Leg opening 1112
Inseam 28
Front rise 12
Back rise 18 3/4

14W 16W 18W 20W 22W 24W Master carton
total

9 9 6 6 3 3 36 pcs

14W | 16W | 18W | 20W | 22W | 24W Inner carton | 4
total —_—

3 3 2 2 1 1 12




STYLE —TWI19- C147/5
WASH—-BLACK

QTY —2668 PCS

CARE FOR PLANET



STYLE -28’COMFORT LUXE DBL BUTTON DENIM SKINNY PLUS
STYLE REF. - TW19-C1483
MSRP PRICE: 98.88

Points of Size-

measurement 18
(plus)

Waist (relax)| 37 3/4
Low Hip 4312

Mid Thigh 21

Knee 16

Leg opening 1112

Inseam 28

Front rise 1212

Back rise 18 3/4

taw | 16w [ 18w [ 20w [ 22w | 24w | master carton

14W | 16W | 18W | 20W | 22W | 24W Inner carton
total

-"-‘V_\ S=2

3 3 2 2 1 1 12




STYLE —TWI19-C1483

WASH—-VALENCE
QTY- 1080 PCS

CARE FOR PLANET



STYLE -ROLL CUFF SKINNY
STYLE REF. - TW20—R1499
MSRP PRICE: 98.88

STYLE —TW20-R1499
WASH —BLACK RINSE
QrY.— 15 PCS

"

WE CARE

SUSTAINABLE DENIMS



STYLE -ROLL CUFF SKINNY
STYLE REF. - TC21—R1433
MSRP PRICE: 98.88

STYLE —TC21-R1433
WASH —BLACK RINSE
QTY.— 3264 PCS

STYLE —TC21-R1433
WASH —GLACIER
QTY.— 3456 PCS

STYLE —TC21-R1433
WASH —HAZEL
QTY.—3480 PCS

STYLE —TC21-R1433
WASH —HARPER
QTY.— 3420 PCS

STYLE —TC21-R1433
WASH —MATOURY DIST. WASH
QTY.— 1512 PCS

STYLE —TC21-R1433
WASH —KARLIE
QTY.— 3420 PCS

S’

WE CARE

SUSTAINABLE DENIMS



STYLE -MID-RISE SETA SILK EXPOSED BUTTON

FLY SKINNY

STYLE REF. -TW21-1438S
MSRP PRICE: 98.88

Points of Size-
measurement 18W
(PLUS)
Waist (relax)| 38 1/2
Low Hip 44
Mid Thigh 211/2
Knee 1614
Leg opening 1112
Inseam 28
Frontrise 12
Back rise 18 3/4

WASH- TAHO

14W 16W 18W 20w 22W 24W Master carton
total

9 9 6 6 3 3 36 pcs

14W 16W 18W 20W 22W 24W Inner carton
total

3 3 2 2 1 1 12




STYLE - TW21-1438S
WASH -BLACK
QTY-792 PCS

STYLE - TC19-1438I
WASH - MATOURY

QTY- 1188 PCS

\N¢



STYLE#

TW19-1478l|

TW19-R1475

WAREHOUSE- MILLLA

DESCRIPTION

28"MID-RISE TUMMY TUCK FIT SOLUTION SKINNY PLUS

28" RAYON DENIM SKINNY PLUS

COLOR/WASH

BLACK RINSE WASH

ROANNE WASH

BLACK RINSE WASH

WAREHOUSE INHAND

2268

2448

588

5304



STYLE -28°MID-RISE TUMMY TUCK FIT SOLUTION SKINNY PLUS
STYLE REF. - TW19-1478]
MSRP PRICE: 98.88

Points of Size-

measurement 18

(plus)

Waist (relax 38

)

Low Hip 24
Mid Thigh 21
Knee 16
Leg opening 1112
Inseam 28
Front rise 1
Back rise 18 3/4

14W 16W 18W 20W 22W 24W Master carton
total

9 9 6 6 3 3 36 pcs

14W | 16W | 18W | 20W | 22W | 24W Inner carton
total

3 3 2 2 1 1 12




STYLE - MID-RISE TUMMY TUCK FIT SOLUTION SKINNY PLUS
STYLE REF. - TW19-1478I

STYLE —TWI19-1478I
WASH-BLACK
QTY —2268PCS

CARE FOR PLANET



STYLE —RAYON DENIMSKINNY PLUS
STYLE REF. - TW19-R1475
MSRP PRICE: 98.88

Points of Size-
measurement 18W
(PLUS)
Waist (relax 8 12
:_owHip van|
Mid Thigh 211/2
Knee 1614
Leg opening 1112
Inseam 28
Front rise 12
Back rise 18 3/4

14W 16W 18W 20w 22W 24W Master carton
total

9 9 6 6 3 3 36 pcs

14W | 16W | 18W | 20W | 22W | 24W Inner carton
total

3 3 2 2 1 1 12




STYLE —TWI19-R14/5
WASH —ROANNE
QTY.— 2448 PCS

STYLE —TWI19-R14/5
WASH —BLAK
QTY.— 588 PCS

CARE FOR PLANET



Thank youl!



